G14022-TT DINING TABLE

(SKU#LYOT-030BN)

R
RKRILLLA
RIRY
BRI




PARTS LISTS

A B C D
2PCS 4PCS 1PCS 2PCS
E X
1PCS 1PCS
HARDWARE LISTS
#1 #2 #3 #4
M6*65mm bolt M6*35mm bolt M6*15mm bolt M6 nut
8PCS 8PCS 12PCS 8PCS
#5 #6
&) 1
M6 washer Socket wrench
36PCS 2PCS




#3
#5

I

/
/
Z

PRRLELIL
m%&%m ]
R

7

, Plac
/WV/MNX\A% L&

e

“X

Step2

DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS
UNTIL ASSEBMLE IS DONE!


袁兴羽
Line

袁兴羽
Line

袁兴羽
Line

袁兴羽
Line


Step3

TIGHTEN ALL SCREWS AND ENJOY IT


袁兴羽
Line


